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National Plaza, Opposite Railway Station, Umarwada, Surat, Sarat, India
(+91)2612450904

The place from Sarat offers 151 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average X148. What Amol G likes
about Kabir Restaurant:

Opposite to Surat station , near to hote skylawn One of best vegetarian restaurants near by Surat station . Best
customer service, hospitality and cleanliness. Food quality is also very good. Rate wise also very reasonable
with best quality and quantity of food for all customers who are travelling. read more. What Biren Oommen
doesn't like about Kabir Restaurant:
square in front of the railway station. | had gone to this place because there was no other veg restaurant near. So
he had to set up with this one. eating was only average. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to
sit outside and eat in pleasant weather. Tasty pizza is baked hot from the oven at Kabir Restaurant in Sarat using
a traditional method, Dishes are also prepared here, deliciously and freshly with original Indian spices. Many
guests also especially enjoy the versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine, Moreover, the enchanting desserts of
the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.
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Salad

GREEN SALAD

Drinks

COLD DRINKS (500 ML)

Side orders

ROASTED PAPAD

Starters

HARABHARA KABAB (8 PCS.

Vegetarian

VEG SWEET CORN

Soup

VEG. MASHROOM

Biruani

VEG BIRYANI

Reis spezialitiit

KASHMIRI PULAV

&ctra sofien
CHUTNEY
Thali
PANEER THALI

Parathas

KULCHA PANEER NAAN

$0.9

$0.5

$0.3

$2.5

$1.6

$1.7

$1.9

$1.8

$2.4

$1.2

Indian breads

BUTTER KULCHA

y .
ccompaniments

FRY PAPAD

Indian rice

DAL KHICHDI

South indian delicaci
TOMATO ONION UTTAPAM

IDLI SAMBHAR

Punjabi rice: veg.

GREEN PEAS PULAV

Home made bread

BUTTER CHAPATI

Naan and breads

CHEESE GARLIC NAAN

Sweel corn

PLAIN SWEET CORN

Tawa roti [per price

BUTTER CHAPATI PARATHA

Combos, meals & thalis

KAJU THALI

$0.5

$0.3

$1.7

$1.4

$1.0

$1.7

$0.3

$1.3

$1.6

$0.5

$2.7
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Fix punjabi thali

FIX PUNJAB THALI $1.7
Breads Eamp; side orders
PLAIN KULCHA $0.5
Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients

GARLIC

These types of dishes are
being served

NOODLES

MINESTRONE $1.6
VEG. MANCHOW $1.6
Side dishes

RICE $1.0
STEAM RICE $1.1
ONION UTTAPAM $1.4
PLAIN UTTAPAM $1.3

Taju
KAJU CURRY (AP. 280 GM) $2.4
KAJU MASALA (AP. 280 GM) $2.4

fiofta

KASHMIRI KOFTA (SWEET) (AP. 280

GM)
CHEESE KOFTA (AP. 280 GM)
NARGIS KOFTA (AP. 280 GM)

MALAI KOFTA (SWEET) (AP. 280
GM)

Refreshment

SWEET FRESH LIME SODA (200 ML)

SWEET FRESH LIME WATER (200
ML)

SALTED FRESH LIME WATER (200
ML)

MINRAL WATER (1 LTR)

fRice

SPECIAL KABIR PULAV
SPECIAL KAJU PULAV
HYDRABADI PULAV

VEG DUM HANDI BIRIYANI
HYDRABADI BIRYANI

Roti

PARATHA GARLIC NAAN
PARATHA CHEESE NAAN
KULCHA CHEESE NAAN
PARATHA PANEER NAAN
STUFF

Crunchi manchi
BOONDI RAITA (AP. 200 GM)

TOMATO AND CACUMER SALAD
BUTTER MILK (AP. 190 GM)

$2.2

$2.3
$2.3

$2.3

$0.7

$0.5

$0.5

$0.2

$2.0
$2.1
$1.8
$2.0
$2.0

$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.2
$1.3

$1.0
$0.9
$0.3
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VEG. RAITA (AP. 200 GM) $1.0 Starter
PINEAPPLE RAITA (AP. 200 GM) $1.0 VEG. LOLIPOP (8 PCS. $2.6
. L. PANEER CHILLY DRY (AP. 250 GM)  $2.5
1’“’“"””““”‘“ PANEER MANCHURIAN DRY (AP.
250 GM $2.5
JEERA RICE $1.3 )
CHAPATI $0.2 VEG. MANCHURIAN DRY (AP.250 ¢, 4
' GM) :
PLAIN NAAN 0.5
s VEG. 65 (8 PCS. $2.2
BUTTER NAAN 0.5
s MUSHROOM MANCHURIANDRY ¢,
ALOO PARATHA $1.3 (AP. 230 GM) :
NAAN $1.3 GOBI MANCHURIAN DRY (AP. 230
$2.4
GM)
South indian IDLI CHILLY DRY (AP. 230 GM) $2.4
VEG CRISPY (AP. 230 GM) $2.5
SPECIAL MASALA DHOSA $1.3
PAPER MASALA DHOSA $1.5 Speci le
PAPER SADA DHOSA $1.3 ) g
SP. VEG. KABIR (AP. 320 GM) $2.4
MYSURE MASALA DHOSA $1.4
VEG. DUM HANDI HANGAMA (AP. ¢, ,
MYSURE SADA DHOSA $1.3 300 GM) :
gﬂcE)ESAE PAPER BUTTER MASALA ¢4 7 VEG. KADAI KOFTA (AP. 300 GM)  $2.4
VEG. RAJWADI (AP. 300 GM) $2.4
Special paneer VEG. SHABNAM (AP. 300 GM) $2.4
VEG. CHATPATA (AP. 300 GM) $2.4
KAJU PANEER DUM HANDI (AP. 380 ,
GM) : VEG. MAHARAJA (AP. 300 GM) $2.4
PANEER CHATPATA (AP. 320 GM)  $2.6 VEG. GREEN GARDEN (AP. 300 GM) $2.4
PANEER LAZZIZ (AP. 320 GM) $2.5 VEG. SHANGRILLA (AP. 300 GM)  $2.4
PANEER HARIYALI (AP. 320 GM) $2.5
PANEER GREEN MASALA (AP.320 o, . Paneer
GM :
) PANEER PASANDA (AP. 280 GM)  $2.4
PANEER GINGER TAWA (AP. 320
M) ( $2.6 PANEER HANGAMA (AP. 280 GM)  $2.3
PANEER SALAMI (AP. 320 GM) $2.5 PANEER ANGARA (AP. 280 GM) $2.3
PANEER KURKURE (AP. 320 GM)  $2.6 PANEER TOOFANI (AP. 280 GM) $2.3
PANEER TIKKA MASALA (AP.280

GM)
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PANEER MUSHROOM MASALA (AP. VEG. AMERICAN CHOPSI (AP. 210

280 GM) $2.4 GM) $2.1
PANEER HANDI (AP. 300 GM) $2.3 MUSHROOM FRIED RICE (AP. 250 .,
GM :
PANEER HANDI (JUMBO) (AP.550 ¢, o )
GM) : SIZWAN FRIED RICE (AP. 250 GM)  $2.1
PANEER TAWA (AP. 290 GM) $2.3 MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE (AP. 250 .,
GM :
PANEER KAJU MASALA (AP.280 o, , )
GM) : VEG. NOODLES $1.6
PANEER BUTTER MASALA (AP. 280 , .
M) | Vegetab
PANEER BALTI (AP. 300 GM) $2.3 VEG. BALTI (AP. 300 GM) 621
PANEER BHURJI (AP. 280 GM) $2.4
VEG. HANGAMA (AP. 270 GM) $2.1
PANEER MUTTER (AP. 280 GM) $2.0
VEG. HYDRABADI (AP. 270 GM) $2.1
CHEESE BUTTER MASALA (AP.280 , , VEG. ANGARA (AP. 270 GI 621
oM) : . (AP. ) .
VEG. HANDI (AP. 270 GM) $2.1
Chinese VEG. HANDI (JAMBO) (AP. 550 GM) ~ $2.8
GM) VEG. MUSHROOM HANDI (AP. 270 ¢, -
VEG. MANCHURIAN $19 GM)
GREVY (AP. 250 GM) VEG. MUSHROOM MASALA (AP. 270 ¢,
PANEER MANCHURIAN GREVY (AP. ¢, 4 GM)
250 GM) VEG. JAIPURI (AP. 270 GM) $2.1
cp;’f\‘ﬂ'\)'EER CHILLY GREVY (AP. 250 o5, VEG. MAKHANWALA (AP. 270 GM)  $2.1
DUM ALOO PUNJABI (AP. 270 GM)  $2.2
GOBI MANCHURIAN GREVY (AP. ¢, ;
250 GM) ' MIX VEG. (AP. 250 GM) $1.7
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN GREVY o, BHINDI MASALA (AP. 250 GM) $1.7
AP. 230 GM '
( ) BHINDI FRY (AP. 190 GM) $1.7
VEG. MANCHURIAN NOODLES (AP.
210 GM) $2.1 CHANA MASALA (AP. 250 GM) $1.7
VEG. SINGAPURI NOODLES (AP. $2.1 ALOO MUTTER (AP. 250 GM) $1.7
210 GM) ALOO TOMATO (AP. 250 GM) $1.7
GARLIC NOODLES (AP. 210 GM) $2.1 ALOO GOBI (AP, 250 GM) $1.7
\é'lfn(); HAKKA NOODLES (AP. 210 $2.1 TOMETO PALAK (AP. 250 GM) $1.7
PLAIN PALAK (AP. 220 GM) $1.7
VEG. SIZWAN NOODLES (AP.210 ¢, ;
GM) ' DAL FRY (AP. 230 GM) $1.3
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DAL FRY TADKA (AP. 230 GM) $1.5 DAL FRY BUTTER (AP. 230 GM) $1.3

DAL FRY TADKA HANDI (AP. 320

GM) $1.6
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Tabir Restaurant

National Plaza, Opposite Railway
Station, Umarwada, Surat, Sdrat,
India

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 08:30 -00:00
Monday 08:30 -00:00
Tuesday 08:30 -00:00
Wednesday 08:30 -00:00
Thursday 08:30 -00:00
Friday 08:30 -00:00
Saturday 08:30 -00:00




