



https://menulist.menu National Plaza, Opposite Railway Station, Umarwada, Surat, Sūrat, India (+91)2612450904



The place from Sūrat offers **151** different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average ₹148. What <u>Amol G</u> likes about Kabir Restaurant:

Opposite to Surat station , near to hote skylawn One of best vegetarian restaurants near by Surat station . Best customer service, hospitality and cleanliness. Food quality is also very good. Rate wise also very reasonable with best quality and quantity of food for all customers who are travelling. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Biren Oommen</u> doesn't like about Kabir Restaurant:

square in front of the railway station. I had gone to this place because there was no other veg restaurant near. So he had to set up with this one. eating was only average. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in pleasant weather. Tasty <u>pizza</u> is baked <u>hot from the oven</u> at Kabir Restaurant in Sūrat using a traditional method, Dishes are also prepared here, deliciously and freshly with original *Indian spices*. Many guests also especially enjoy the versatile, scrumptious Chinese cuisine, Moreover, the **enchanting desserts** of the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.



Salad		Indian breads	
GREEN SALAD	\$0.9	BUTTER KULCHA	\$0.5
Drinks		Accompaniments	
COLD DRINKS (500 ML)	\$0.5	FRY PAPAD	\$0.3
Side orders		Indian rice	
ROASTED PAPAD	\$0.3	DAL KHICHDI	\$1.7
Starters		South indian delicacies	
HARABHARA KABAB (8 PCS.	\$2.5	TOMATO ONION UTTAPAM	\$1.4
Vegetarian		South indian dishes	
VEG SWEET CORN	\$1.6	IDLI SAMBHAR	\$1.0
Soup		Punjabi rice: veg.	
VEG. MASHROOM	\$1.7	GREEN PEAS PULAV	\$1.7
Biryani		Home made bread	
VEG BIRYANI	\$1.9	BUTTER CHAPATI	\$0.3
Reis spezialitäten		Naan and breads	
KASHMIRI PULAV	\$1.8	CHEESE GARLIC NAAN	\$1.3
Extra soßen		Sweet corn	
CHUTNEY		PLAIN SWEET CORN	\$1.6
Thali		Tawa roti [per price	
PANEER THALI	\$2.4	BUTTER CHAPATI PARATHA	\$0.5
Parathas		Combos, meals & thalis	
KULCHA PANEER NAAN	\$1.2	KAJU THALI	\$2.7

Fix punjabi thali	\$1.7
	Ψ1.7
Breads & amp; side order	7
PLAIN KULCHA	\$0.5
Dishes are also prepared these ingredients GARLIC	with
These types of dishes are	
being served	
NOODLES	
Soups	
MINESTRONE	\$1.6
VEG. MANCHOW	\$1.6
Side dishes	
RICE	\$1.0
STEAM RICE	\$1.1
Uttapams	
ONION UTTAPAM	\$1.4
PLAIN UTTAPAM	\$1.3
Каји	
KAJU CURRY (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.4
KAJU MASALA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.4

Kofta

KASHMIRI KOFTA (SWEET) (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.2
CHEESE KOFTA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3
NARGIS KOFTA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3
MALAI KOFTA (SWEET) (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3

Refreshment

SWEET FRESH LIME SODA (200 ML)	\$0.7
SWEET FRESH LIME WATER (200 ML)	\$0.5
SALTED FRESH LIME WATER (200 ML)	\$0.5
MINRAL WATER (1 LTR)	\$0.2

Rice

SPECIAL KABIR PULAV	\$2.0
SPECIAL KAJU PULAV	\$2.1
HYDRABADI PULAV	\$1.8
VEG DUM HANDI BIRIYANI	\$2.0
HYDRABADI BIRYANI	\$2.0

Roti

PARATHA GARLIC NAAN	\$1.2
PARATHA CHEESE NAAN	\$1.2
KULCHA CHEESE NAAN	\$1.2
PARATHA PANEER NAAN	\$1.2
STUFF	\$1.3

Crunchi manchi

BOONDI RAITA (AP. 200 GM)	\$1.0
TOMATO AND CACUMER SALAD	\$0.9
BUTTER MILK (AP. 190 GM)	\$0.3



VEG. RAITA (AP. 200 GM)

	~
PINEAPPLE RAITA (AP. 200 GM)	\$1.0
Indian specialties	
JEERA RICE	\$1.3
СНАРАТІ	\$0.2
PLAIN NAAN	\$0.5
BUTTER NAAN	\$0.5
ALOO PARATHA	\$1.3
NAAN	\$1.3
South indian	
SPECIAL MASALA DHOSA	\$1.3
PAPER MASALA DHOSA	\$1.5
PAPER SADA DHOSA	\$1.3
MYSURE MASALA DHOSA	\$1.4
MYSURE SADA DHOSA	\$1.3
CHEESE PAPER BUTTER MASALA DHOSA	\$1.7
Special paneer	
KAJU PANEER DUM HANDI (AP. 380 GM)	\$2.6
PANEER CHATPATA (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.6
PANEER LAZZIZ (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.5
PANEER HARIYALI (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.5
PANEER GREEN MASALA (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.5
PANEER GINGER TAWA (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.6
PANEER SALAMI (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.5
PANEER KURKURE (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.6

Starter

\$1.0

VEG. LOLIPOP (8 PCS.	\$2.6
PANEER CHILLY DRY (AP. 250 GM)	\$2.5
PANEER MANCHURIAN DRY (AP. 250 GM)	\$2.5
VEG. MANCHURIAN DRY (AP. 250 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. 65 (8 PCS.	\$2.2
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN DRY (AP. 230 GM)	\$2.5
GOBI MANCHURIAN DRY (AP. 230 GM)	\$2.4
IDLI CHILLY DRY (AP. 230 GM)	\$2.4
VEG CRISPY (AP. 230 GM)	\$2.5

Special vegetable

SP. VEG. KABIR (AP. 320 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. DUM HANDI HANGAMA (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. KADAI KOFTA (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. RAJWADI (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. SHABNAM (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. CHATPATA (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. MAHARAJA (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. GREEN GARDEN (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4
VEG. SHANGRILLA (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.4

Paneer

PANEER PASANDA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.4
PANEER HANGAMA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3
PANEER ANGARA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3
PANEER TOOFANI (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3
PANEER TIKKA MASALA (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.3



PANEER 280 GM)	MUSHROOM MASALA (AI	^{5.} \$2.4
PANEER	HANDI (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.3
PANEER GM)	HANDI (JUMBO) (AP. 550	\$2.9
PANEER	TAWA (AP. 290 GM)	\$2.3
PANEER GM)	KAJU MASALA (AP. 280	\$2.4
PANEER GM)	BUTTER MASALA (AP. 28	⁰ \$2.3
PANEER	BALTI (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.3
PANEER	BHURJI (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.4
PANEER	MUTTER (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.0
CHEESE GM)	BUTTER MASALA (AP. 28	⁰ \$2.4

Chinese

	CHINESE BHEL (AP. 280 GM)	\$2.1
	VEG. MANCHURIAN GREVY (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.9
PANEER MANCHURIAN GREVY (AP. 250 GM)		
PANEER CHILLY GREVY (AP. 250 GM)		
GOBI MANCHURIAN GREVY (AP. 250 GM)		
MUSHROOM MANCHURIAN GREVY (AP. 230 GM)		
VEG. MANCHURIAN NOODLES (AP. 210 GM)		
VEG. SINGAPURI NOODLES (AP. 210 GM)		
GARLIC NOODLES (AP. 210 GM)		
VEG. HAKKA NOODLES (AP. 210 GM)		
VEG. SIZWAN NOODLES (AP. 210 GM)		

VEG. AMERICAN CHOPSI (AP. 210 GM)	\$2.1
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE (AP. 250 GM)	\$2.2
SIZWAN FRIED RICE (AP. 250 GM)	\$2.1
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE (AP. 250 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. NOODLES	\$1.6

Vegetable

•	
VEG. BALTI (AP. 300 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. HANGAMA (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. HYDRABADI (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. ANGARA (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. HANDI (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. HANDI (JAMBO) (AP. 550 GM)	\$2.8
VEG. TAWA (AP. 290 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. MUSHROOM HANDI (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.3
VEG. MUSHROOM MASALA (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. JAIPURI (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
VEG. MAKHANWALA (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.1
DUM ALOO PUNJABI (AP. 270 GM)	\$2.2
MIX VEG. (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
BHINDI MASALA (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
BHINDI FRY (AP. 190 GM)	\$1.7
CHANA MASALA (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
ALOO MUTTER (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
ALOO TOMATO (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
ALOO GOBI (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
TOMETO PALAK (AP. 250 GM)	\$1.7
PLAIN PALAK (AP. 220 GM)	\$1.7
DAL FRY (AP. 230 GM)	\$1.3







DAL FRY TADKA (AP. 230 GM)	\$1.5	DAL FRY BUTTER (AP. 230 GM)	\$1.3
DAL FRY TADKA HANDI (AP. 320 GM)	\$1.6		





National Plaza, Opposite Railway Station, Umarwada, Surat, Sūrat, India

Opening Hours:

Sunday 08:30 -00:00 Monday 08:30 -00:00 Tuesday 08:30 -00:00 Wednesday 08:30 -00:00 Thursday 08:30 -00:00 Friday 08:30 -00:00 Saturday 08:30 -00:00

